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2017 AAU National Club Championships - 7/9/2017 to 7/15/2017

Orlando, FL
Team Rankings - Through Event 516

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Miami Gardens Xpress Track and MGXT 506
2 Peak Performance Track Club PPAA 238 .50
3 Desoto Swift Track Club DSTC 237 .50
4 Sbr Jags Track and Field SJTA 228
5 Five Star General Athletics FSGA 162
6 Memphis Jaguars Track Club MJTC 153
7 Above Xpectations Track Club AXTC 149
8 Charlotte Heat Track Club CHTC 130
9 Northside Striders Aldine You NSAY 128

10 Mt. Airy Track Club MAAC 124 .50
10 I5 Elite I5EL 124 .50
12 Metropolis METR 123
12 Olympia Track Club OLTC 123
14 Pearland Track Xpress PETX 122
15 Pal of Hallandale Beach PAHB 119
16 Dragons Youth Track and Field DYTF 118 .50
17 Tricity Youth Track TRST 114
18 V12 Athletics V1AT 106
19 Ruff Kutz RUKU 105
20 Burlington Township Track Club BTTC 100
21 Steel Valley Nitro Track Club SVNT 97
22 South Dade Express Track Club SDET 96
22 LC Express LCEX 96
24 Tri-City Relays of North Carol TRTN 95
25 Realsouth Rebels RETC 87
25 My Brother's Keeper Track Club MBKT 87
25 Virginia Elite Track Club VETC 87
25 Trenton Track Club TRAA 87
29 Track Express TC TREX 85 .50
30 Atascocita Titans Track ATTT 85
31 St Johns Striders STJS 84
32 Full Speed Athletics, Inc. FSAI 81 .50
32 Southeast Louisiana Roadrunner SOLR 81 .50
34 Speed City Track Club SCTC 81
35 Haverhill Elite Track Club HEAC 80
36 Elite Athletics of South Flori EASF 78
37 lauderdale lakes Overtake trac LLOT 77
38 Chester Cheetahs CHCH 75
39 Delaware Elite Track Club DETC 73 .50
40 Trial By Fire Youth Track & Fi TBFY 73
41 Dream Team Puerto Rico DTPR 71
42 Falcons Bahamas FABA 70
42 Infinity Track Club INTC 70
44 757 Elite 75EL 69
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Orlando, FL
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

45 MySprintClub MYSP 67
46 Flo Jo San Antonio FJSA 66
47 Incredibles track club INCR 65
48 Xpress Track Club XPTC 64
49 Empire Athletics EMAT 63
49 Max Velocity Track Club MVTC 63
51 Greater Houston Track Club GHTC 62
51 727 Youth Track & Field Club 7YTF 62
51 Team Dynasty Inc. TEDI 62
54 Amp Athletics Track Club AAAC 61 .50
55 Jaguar Track JATR 61
56 Track Xplosion TRXP 60
56 Platinum Sports Academy PLSA 60
56 Miramar Optimist Track Club MOTC 60
59 Memphis Mustangs MEMU 59
59 Teon Elite Track Club TEEL 59
61 Manor Hawks Track Club MHTC 58
61 1st Coast Track Club 1CTC 58
63 Alpha Elite Track Club AETC 57
63 west pembroke pines optimist t WPPO 57
65 E-1 Track Club E1TC 56
66 Charlotte Panthers CHPA 55
67 Roadrunners Track Club RTFC 54
67 Winslow Elite Track and Field WETC 54
69 E.O.T.O. Elite EOEL 53 .50
70 Athletic Xpress Greyhounds ATXG 53
71 Boys and Girls Track Club ANTC 52
71 New Era Track Club NETC 52
71 Athletic Maximum Performance ATMP 52
71 Central Florida Gliders CEFG 52
75 Flight400 Track Club, Inc. FTCI 51
75 Wings Pole Vault WIPV 51
77 Lights Outs Track And Field Cl LOTA 50
78 Blazin Ravenz Track Club BRTC 49 .50
79 Strongarm Elite Track Club SAET 48
79 Down South Xtreme Sports and F DSXS 48
81 Runnin on Faith tc RUOF 47
82 Phase 1 Track Club P1TC 46
82 Dreamchaserz DREA 46
82 Press Park Track Club PPAC 46
82 All Heart TC ALHE 46
86 It's Speed Dynamics SPDY 45
86 Mark Trail Flying Eagles MTFE 45
88 Eca Track Club ECTC 44
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

89 Track A.N.T.S. TRAN 43
89 Pwc Panthers Track Club PPTF 43
89 Wtc WTCA 43
92 Team Believe Track & Field Min TBTF 42 .50
93 Panthers Elite Track & Field C PETF 42
93 Greer Allstars TC GRAL 42
95 St john legends STJL 41 .50
96 Peak Performance Warriors PEPW 41
96 M.G.M (Middle Ga. Magic) MGMA 41
98 36 Elite Moves 36EM 40
99 Trailblazers Youth Athletic Mi TYAM 39
99 East Cobb Cheetahs Track Club EACC 39
99 Running For Christ RUCH 39

102 Peak PEPS 38
102 Cyo New York CYNY 38
102 Indian River Elite Track Club INRE 38
105 Atl Zoom Athletics ATZA 37
105 Delco Stallions DEST 37
107 Honest Runners of North Miami, HRNM 36
107 City of Pahokee CIPA 36
109 Jeuness Track Club JETC 35
109 Richmond Elite Ytc RIEY 35
111 SouthSide Pioneers Track & Fie SPTC 34
111 Torrin Lawrence Track Club TLTC 34
113 Thin Air Vault Club TAVC 33
114 Eastend Lightning Track & Fiel EALT 32 .50
115 Flying Jaguars TC FLJA 31
115 PlyometricFusion-TC PLYO 31
115 Velocity Track Club Inc VTCI 31
118 Track Excel TRAX 30
118 Virginia Beach Flames VIBF 30
118 Florida East Coast Supersonics FECS 30
118 Pure Athletics Ntc PUAN 30
122 4star Track Club 4STC 29
122 Hardee Sole Crushers HASC 29
122 Next Level Track Club NLTC 29
125 Middle GA Impala MIGI 28
125 Kindersport KIND 28
125 Louisiana Storm Track Club LSAA 28
128 Ashburn Elite Track Club AEAC 27
128 Texas Thunder Track Club TTTC 27
128 Team Supreme Youth Track Club TSYT 27
128 Owings Mills Track Club OMTC 27
128 Baytaf TRTA 27
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133 Marietta Track Club MATC 26
133 Miami Elite Track Club METC 26
133 Cambridge Jets CAJE 26
133 Bullets Track Club BUTC 26
137 Pure Speed Performance PUSP 25 .50
138 Perseverance Track Club PETC 25
138 Comets of Charles County COCC 25
138 YMCA of Greater Montgomery YMGM 25
138 Legion of Zoom LZTC 25
138 Sprint Nola Track Club SNTC 25
143 Classics Track club CLTC 24
144 Louisiana Kream Elite LOKE 23
144 Georgia Favor Track Club of Co PFGF 23
144 United Flyers UNFL 23
147 Kings Track Club KITC 22
147 Track Life University (Detroit TRLP 22
147 Georgia Elite Track & Field GEMY 22
150 Cougar Track Club COTC 20 .50
151 University of Chicago Track Cl UNOC 20
151 New Haven Age Group Track Club NHAG 20
151 Jr. Apopka Blue Darters Track ABDT 20
151 Tallahassee Zoom Track Club TZTC 20
151 Space Coast Striders SPCS 20
151 Central Texas Elite Track Club CTET 20
151 Big Lake Track Club BLTC 20
158 wilder3g WILD 19
158 Coastal Georgia Track Team CGTT 19
158 High Velocity Youth VELO 19
158 Hercules Running Rebels HERR 19
158 Elite Speed Youth Track Club ESYT 19
158 Living Word Track Club LIWO 19
158 Goulds Wildcats Track Club GWAC 19
158 St Pete Nitro Track Club SPNT 19
166 Southeast Striders Track and F SSTA 18
166 Lima Striders LIST 18
166 Marrero Trojans MATR 18
169 Gulf Coast Elite GUCE 17
169 Ultimate Speed Academy ULSA 17
169 Stars Express Elite STEE 17
172 Big Bend Striders BIBS 16
172 Osceola Velocity Runners Club OVRC 16
172 Spartanburg Elite Track club SETC 16
172 Miami Pal Chiefs MIPC 16
172 Deland Lightning Boltz DELB 16
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177 S.P.E.E.D Track and Field STAF 15 .50
178 Mobile City Speed MOCS 15
178 Bronx Tigers International Tra BTIT 15
178 Harlem Children Zone HACZ 15
178 Speed Starz Track/ Running Clu SSTR 15
178 Full Throttle Elite FUTE 15
178 Warriors Track & Field WATF 15
178 Big Bend Elite BIBE 15
185 Department of Speed Track Club DSAC 14 .50
186 Bodies BY Barney Track/Fitness BBBT 14
186 Lightning track club N.J. LTCN 14
186 Pbc Tri-City Pal PBTP 14
186 Next Level Elites NELE 14
186 Houston Visions Track Club HVTC 14
186 The Wings Track Club, Inc. WTCI 14
186 Capital of Texas Heat Track Cl CTHT 14
186 Fleet Midlothian FLMI 14
194 Indy's Racing Cheetahs INRC 13
194 Mays Landing Express Track Clu MLET 13
194 Wildwood Prep Track Club WIPR 13
194 Jacobs Sports Academy JASA 13
194 Big Bend Pole Vault GWTC 13
199 Tabu Academy Track Club TATC 12
199 Daytona Express DAEX 12
199 Awesome Power Track Club APTC 12
199 The Gainesville Striders Track GAST 12
199 Round Rock Stars RRST 12
204 North Florida Speed Track Club NFST 11 .50
205 Baltimore City Track & Field C BCTF 11
205 Running Tigers Track Club RTTC 11
205 Excelerator TC EXCE 11
205 Blazing Stars BLST 11
205 Frederick Striders FRDS 11
205 Middle Georgia Blaze MIGB 11
211 Manatee Mustangs Track Club MMTC 10
211 Washington Track Club WATC 10
211 Legacy Track Club LEAC 10
211 Tallahassee Trailblazers TATR 10
211 Sho Up N Sho Out SUSO 10
211 University of Chicago TC CHIC 10
211 Fast Lane Track Club FLTC 10
211 Hampton City Athletics HACA 10
211 Dare To Soar Track Club DTST 10
211 Aurora Flyers AFTC 10
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221 Just Do It Track Club JDIT 9
221 239 Speed 23SP 9
221 Georgia Horsepower GEHO 9
221 Tnt Express Track Club TETC 9
221 Need2Speed N2ST 9
221 Greensboro Blazers GRBL 9
221 Running Fire Track Club RFTC 9
221 No Limits Track Club NOLM 9
221 Augusta Flyers Track Club AFAC 9
221 Endurers 4 Christ EN4C 9
221 Falmouth Tide Youth Sports Ass FTYS 9
232 Panthers Track Club NJ PTCN 8
232 Eagles Athletics EASC 8
232 Super Starz SUST 8
232 Jus' Ryde Track Club JUSR 8
232 Philadelphia Panthers Track Cl PPTC 8
232 Virginia Raptors Track Club VRTC 8
232 Aj's Elite TC AJEL 8
232 Team Elite Track Club TEAC 8
232 New Orleans Metro Stars NOMS 8
232 Southern Track Speed SOTS 8
232 Team Illinois Usa TEIU 8
232 Carolina Express Track And Fie CETA 8
232 Fasst Track and Field Club FTAF 8
245 Loudoun Legacy LOLE 7
245 Ballistic Track and Field BTAF 7
245 Tru' Speed TRSP 7
245 Bond Hill Flyers Track Club BHFT 7
245 Eda Flyers Youth Track Club EFYT 7
245 Boynton Beach Track Club BBTC 7
245 Plantation Heat PLHE 7
245 Ultimate Track Club ULTC 7
245 3 P A Stallions Track and Fiel 3STA 7
254 Trackstarz Track Club TRTC 6
254 The Athletes Academy ATAC 6
254 North Texas Bolts Track Club NTBT 6
254 F.I.A. Ambassador Lions FIAL 6
254 West Chester Track Club WCTC 6
254 Central Florida Elite CEFE 6
254 All American Throwers ALAT 6
254 Neptune Jersey Shore Titans NJST 6
254 Christian Competition Track Cl CCTC 6
254 Evolution Speed Track Club ESTC 6
254 Lake Cities XC LACX 6
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265 Srq Vault Club SRVC 5 .50
265 Kangaroo Track Club KATC 5 .50
267 Csc Lions CSTT 5
267 Impact Speed Athletics TC IMSA 5
267 Dallas Blaze Track Club DBTC 5
267 VA Trailblazers VATR 5
271 Texas Stallions Track Club TSTC 4 .50
272 Flight 100 Track Club FLIG 4
272 DC Prep DCPR 4
272 Athos ATHO 4
272 Future Youth FUYO 4
272 Mallery Challengers MACH 4
272 Plainfield Tsunami PLTA 4
272 White Plains Future Stars WPFS 4
272 Waycross Speed WASP 4
272 Flippen Flyers Track Club FFTC 4
272 Florida Elite / Matrix FLEL 4
282 North Central Florida Lightnin NCFL 3
282 Sonics Youth Track Club SYTC 3
282 Achievers Track Club ACTC 3
282 Speed Academy SPAC 3
282 E.R.I Stars ERST 3
282 US Express Track Club UETC 3
282 Ntc Flames Inferno NTFI 3
282 Concord Rockets CORO 3
282 Ponte Vedra Pride POVP 3
282 MC Juncos PR Track & Field MJPT 3
282 DownSouth DOWN 3
282 Take Flight Athletics TAFA 3
282 Mpowered Athletix TC MPAT 3
282 Mustangs Track Club Va MTCV 3
296 South Austin Steel SOAS 2
296 United Speed Association UNSA 2
296 T-Bird Flyers Track Field Club TFTF 2
296 Nationwide Elite Track Club NEAC 2
296 A Desire For Change DECH 2
296 Beastmode T&F BR BETB 2
296 Greenville Jets GRJE 2
296 no speed limit NOSL 2
304 Generation X Sports GEXS 1
304 G-Force GFOR 1
304 Another Level Track Club ALTC 1
304 Suwannee Striders Track Club SSTC 1
304 Castell CAST 1
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

309 Gold Medal Speed GOMS .50
11,049.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Sbr Jags Track and Field SJTA 113 .50
2 Miami Gardens Xpress Track and MGXT 112
3 Metropolis METR 109
4 Memphis Jaguars Track Club MJTC 106
5 Mt. Airy Track Club MAAC 92
6 Dragons Youth Track and Field DYTF 86
7 Pal of Hallandale Beach PAHB 85
8 Desoto Swift Track Club DSTC 76
9 Five Star General Athletics FSGA 74

10 I5 Elite I5EL 71 .50
11 Charlotte Heat Track Club CHTC 69
11 Virginia Elite Track Club VETC 69
11 Chester Cheetahs CHCH 69
14 LC Express LCEX 67
15 Track Express TC TREX 65 .50
16 Peak Performance Track Club PPAA 63
17 Burlington Township Track Club BTTC 62
18 lauderdale lakes Overtake trac LLOT 61
19 Tricity Youth Track TRST 59
19 Teon Elite Track Club TEEL 59
21 Xpress Track Club XPTC 58
22 Alpha Elite Track Club AETC 57
23 Southeast Louisiana Roadrunner SOLR 56 .50
24 E-1 Track Club E1TC 56
25 Northside Striders Aldine You NSAY 55
25 Tri-City Relays of North Carol TRTN 55
27 E.O.T.O. Elite EOEL 53 .50
28 Ruff Kutz RUKU 53
29 Trenton Track Club TRAA 52
29 Memphis Mustangs MEMU 52
31 Central Florida Gliders CEFG 51
32 V12 Athletics V1AT 49
33 Realsouth Rebels RETC 48
34 Speed City Track Club SCTC 43
34 Max Velocity Track Club MVTC 43
34 Pwc Panthers Track Club PPTF 43
34 Flo Jo San Antonio FJSA 43
38 MySprintClub MYSP 42
39 Incredibles track club INCR 41
39 St john legends STJL 41
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39 M.G.M (Middle Ga. Magic) MGMA 41
39 South Dade Express Track Club SDET 41
43 Olympia Track Club OLTC 40
43 Down South Xtreme Sports and F DSXS 40
45 New Era Track Club NETC 39
46 Peak PEPS 38
47 Team Dynasty Inc. TEDI 37
47 Team Believe Track & Field Min TBTF 37
49 Platinum Sports Academy PLSA 36
49 Infinity Track Club INTC 36
49 City of Pahokee CIPA 36
49 Press Park Track Club PPAC 36
53 It's Speed Dynamics SPDY 35
53 Pearland Track Xpress PETX 35
53 Jeuness Track Club JETC 35
56 Honest Runners of North Miami, HRNM 34
56 Manor Hawks Track Club MHTC 34
56 Trial By Fire Youth Track & Fi TBFY 34
59 All Heart TC ALHE 32
59 west pembroke pines optimist t WPPO 32
61 Wings Pole Vault WIPV 31
61 PlyometricFusion-TC PLYO 31
63 Peak Performance Warriors PEPW 30
63 Amp Athletics Track Club AAAC 30
65 Jaguar Track JATR 29
65 Track Xplosion TRXP 29
65 Blazin Ravenz Track Club BRTC 29
68 Track A.N.T.S. TRAN 28
68 Dream Team Puerto Rico DTPR 28
70 Baytaf TRTA 27
70 Virginia Beach Flames VIBF 27
70 Delaware Elite Track Club DETC 27
73 Eastend Lightning Track & Fiel EALT 26 .50
74 Cambridge Jets CAJE 26
74 1st Coast Track Club 1CTC 26
74 Winslow Elite Track and Field WETC 26
74 Marietta Track Club MATC 26
78 Sprint Nola Track Club SNTC 25
78 Empire Athletics EMAT 25
78 East Cobb Cheetahs Track Club EACC 25
81 Above Xpectations Track Club AXTC 24
81 Dreamchaserz DREA 24
81 Haverhill Elite Track Club HEAC 24
81 Running For Christ RUCH 24
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85 Roadrunners Track Club RTFC 23
85 United Flyers UNFL 23
85 Miramar Optimist Track Club MOTC 23
85 Middle GA Impala MIGI 23
85 Atascocita Titans Track ATTT 23
85 Georgia Favor Track Club of Co PFGF 23
91 Charlotte Panthers CHPA 22
91 Elite Athletics of South Flori EASF 22
91 YMCA of Greater Montgomery YMGM 22
94 Greer Allstars TC GRAL 21
94 727 Youth Track & Field Club 7YTF 21
94 Velocity Track Club Inc VTCI 21
94 Legion of Zoom LZTC 21
98 University of Chicago Track Cl UNOC 20
98 Wtc WTCA 20
98 New Haven Age Group Track Club NHAG 20
98 757 Elite 75EL 20
98 Panthers Elite Track & Field C PETF 20

103 Richmond Elite Ytc RIEY 19
103 wilder3g WILD 19
103 Elite Speed Youth Track Club ESYT 19
106 Torrin Lawrence Track Club TLTC 18
106 Full Speed Athletics, Inc. FSAI 18
108 Pure Speed Performance PUSP 17
108 Flying Jaguars TC FLJA 17
110 Miami Elite Track Club METC 16
110 Hardee Sole Crushers HASC 16
110 Perseverance Track Club PETC 16
110 Bullets Track Club BUTC 16
110 St Johns Striders STJS 16
115 S.P.E.E.D Track and Field STAF 15 .50
116 Speed Starz Track/ Running Clu SSTR 15
116 Big Bend Striders BIBS 15
116 Goulds Wildcats Track Club GWAC 15
116 Harlem Children Zone HACZ 15
116 Trailblazers Youth Athletic Mi TYAM 15
116 Mobile City Speed MOCS 15
116 Full Throttle Elite FUTE 15
123 Phase 1 Track Club P1TC 14
123 Houston Visions Track Club HVTC 14
123 Boys and Girls Track Club ANTC 14
123 Capital of Texas Heat Track Cl CTHT 14
127 Louisiana Kream Elite LOKE 13
127 Lima Striders LIST 13
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129 Spartanburg Elite Track club SETC 12
129 Gulf Coast Elite GUCE 12
129 Bodies BY Barney Track/Fitness BBBT 12
129 Indian River Elite Track Club INRE 12
129 36 Elite Moves 36EM 12
129 Awesome Power Track Club APTC 12
129 Next Level Track Club NLTC 12
136 North Florida Speed Track Club NFST 11 .50
137 Pure Athletics Ntc PUAN 11
137 Frederick Striders FRDS 11
137 Classics Track club CLTC 11
137 Athletic Xpress Greyhounds ATXG 11
137 Middle Georgia Blaze MIGB 11
142 Legacy Track Club LEAC 10
142 Cougar Track Club COTC 10
142 Big Lake Track Club BLTC 10
142 Lightning track club N.J. LTCN 10
142 Comets of Charles County COCC 10
142 Washington Track Club WATC 10
142 Kindersport KIND 10
142 Fast Lane Track Club FLTC 10
142 Sho Up N Sho Out SUSO 10
142 Aurora Flyers AFTC 10
142 University of Chicago TC CHIC 10
142 Hampton City Athletics HACA 10
142 Bronx Tigers International Tra BTIT 10
142 Tallahassee Trailblazers TATR 10
142 Team Supreme Youth Track Club TSYT 10
142 Owings Mills Track Club OMTC 10
158 Georgia Horsepower GEHO 9
158 Greensboro Blazers GRBL 9
158 Jr. Apopka Blue Darters Track ABDT 9
158 Need2Speed N2ST 9
158 Tnt Express Track Club TETC 9
158 Eca Track Club ECTC 9
158 4star Track Club 4STC 9
158 Just Do It Track Club JDIT 9
158 Living Word Track Club LIWO 9
158 239 Speed 23SP 9
158 Mark Trail Flying Eagles MTFE 9
158 Mays Landing Express Track Clu MLET 9
158 Cyo New York CYNY 9
171 Marrero Trojans MATR 8
171 Florida East Coast Supersonics FECS 8
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Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

171 Aj's Elite TC AJEL 8
171 Athletic Maximum Performance ATMP 8
171 Steel Valley Nitro Track Club SVNT 8
171 Carolina Express Track And Fie CETA 8
171 The Gainesville Striders Track GAST 8
171 Thin Air Vault Club TAVC 8
171 Team Elite Track Club TEAC 8
171 Daytona Express DAEX 8
181 Bond Hill Flyers Track Club BHFT 7
181 Loudoun Legacy LOLE 7
181 3 P A Stallions Track and Fiel 3STA 7
181 Lights Outs Track And Field Cl LOTA 7
181 Fasst Track and Field Club FTAF 7
186 Central Florida Elite CEFE 6
186 Flight400 Track Club, Inc. FTCI 6
186 West Chester Track Club WCTC 6
186 F.I.A. Ambassador Lions FIAL 6
186 Ballistic Track and Field BTAF 6
186 All American Throwers ALAT 6
186 Christian Competition Track Cl CCTC 6
186 Evolution Speed Track Club ESTC 6
186 Blazing Stars BLST 6
186 Trackstarz Track Club TRTC 6
186 North Texas Bolts Track Club NTBT 6
186 Texas Thunder Track Club TTTC 6
186 Neptune Jersey Shore Titans NJST 6
199 Srq Vault Club SRVC 5 .50
199 Kangaroo Track Club KATC 5 .50
201 Stars Express Elite STEE 5
201 Round Rock Stars RRST 5
201 Excelerator TC EXCE 5
201 Dallas Blaze Track Club DBTC 5
201 Boynton Beach Track Club BBTC 5
201 VA Trailblazers VATR 5
207 Florida Elite / Matrix FLEL 4
207 Hercules Running Rebels HERR 4
207 Plainfield Tsunami PLTA 4
207 White Plains Future Stars WPFS 4
207 Strongarm Elite Track Club SAET 4
207 Athos ATHO 4
207 Manatee Mustangs Track Club MMTC 4
207 Flippen Flyers Track Club FFTC 4
207 Philadelphia Panthers Track Cl PPTC 4
216 Sonics Youth Track Club SYTC 3
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216 Take Flight Athletics TAFA 3
216 Mpowered Athletix TC MPAT 3
216 Tru' Speed TRSP 3
216 Ultimate Speed Academy ULSA 3
216 Achievers Track Club ACTC 3
216 Department of Speed Track Club DSAC 3
216 North Central Florida Lightnin NCFL 3
216 MC Juncos PR Track & Field MJPT 3
216 DownSouth DOWN 3
216 Mustangs Track Club Va MTCV 3
216 Ponte Vedra Pride POVP 3
216 Ashburn Elite Track Club AEAC 3
229 Augusta Flyers Track Club AFAC 2
229 T-Bird Flyers Track Field Club TFTF 2
229 Delco Stallions DEST 2
229 A Desire For Change DECH 2
229 United Speed Association UNSA 2
229 Southeast Striders Track and F SSTA 2
229 SouthSide Pioneers Track & Fie SPTC 2
236 G-Force GFOR 1
236 Castell CAST 1
236 Jus' Ryde Track Club JUSR 1
236 Pbc Tri-City Pal PBTP 1
236 Greater Houston Track Club GHTC 1
236 Runnin on Faith tc RUOF 1
236 Next Level Elites NELE 1
236 Another Level Track Club ALTC 1

5,492.00Total
Male Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Miami Gardens Xpress Track and MGXT 394
2 Peak Performance Track Club PPAA 175 .50
3 Desoto Swift Track Club DSTC 161 .50
4 Above Xpectations Track Club AXTC 125
5 Sbr Jags Track and Field SJTA 114 .50
6 Steel Valley Nitro Track Club SVNT 89
7 Five Star General Athletics FSGA 88
8 Pearland Track Xpress PETX 87
8 My Brother's Keeper Track Club MBKT 87

10 Olympia Track Club OLTC 83
11 Northside Striders Aldine You NSAY 73
12 Falcons Bahamas FABA 70
13 St Johns Striders STJS 68
14 Full Speed Athletics, Inc. FSAI 63 .50
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15 Atascocita Titans Track ATTT 62
16 Charlotte Heat Track Club CHTC 61
16 Greater Houston Track Club GHTC 61
18 V12 Athletics V1AT 57
19 Haverhill Elite Track Club HEAC 56
19 Elite Athletics of South Flori EASF 56
21 Tricity Youth Track TRST 55
21 South Dade Express Track Club SDET 55
23 I5 Elite I5EL 53
24 Ruff Kutz RUKU 52
25 757 Elite 75EL 49
26 Memphis Jaguars Track Club MJTC 47
27 Delaware Elite Track Club DETC 46 .50
28 Runnin on Faith tc RUOF 46
29 Flight400 Track Club, Inc. FTCI 45
30 Athletic Maximum Performance ATMP 44
30 Strongarm Elite Track Club SAET 44
32 Lights Outs Track And Field Cl LOTA 43
32 Dream Team Puerto Rico DTPR 43
34 Athletic Xpress Greyhounds ATXG 42
35 727 Youth Track & Field Club 7YTF 41
36 Tri-City Relays of North Carol TRTN 40
37 Realsouth Rebels RETC 39
37 Trial By Fire Youth Track & Fi TBFY 39
39 Boys and Girls Track Club ANTC 38
39 Burlington Township Track Club BTTC 38
39 Empire Athletics EMAT 38
39 Speed City Track Club SCTC 38
43 Atl Zoom Athletics ATZA 37
43 Miramar Optimist Track Club MOTC 37
45 Mark Trail Flying Eagles MTFE 36
46 Trenton Track Club TRAA 35
46 Delco Stallions DEST 35
46 Eca Track Club ECTC 35
49 Infinity Track Club INTC 34
49 Pal of Hallandale Beach PAHB 34
51 Charlotte Panthers CHPA 33
52 Dragons Youth Track and Field DYTF 32 .50
52 Mt. Airy Track Club MAAC 32 .50
54 Jaguar Track JATR 32
54 SouthSide Pioneers Track & Fie SPTC 32
54 1st Coast Track Club 1CTC 32
54 Phase 1 Track Club P1TC 32
58 Amp Athletics Track Club AAAC 31 .50
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Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

59 Roadrunners Track Club RTFC 31
59 Track Xplosion TRXP 31
61 Track Excel TRAX 30
62 Cyo New York CYNY 29
62 LC Express LCEX 29
64 Louisiana Storm Track Club LSAA 28
64 Winslow Elite Track and Field WETC 28
64 36 Elite Moves 36EM 28
67 Indian River Elite Track Club INRE 26
68 Southeast Louisiana Roadrunner SOLR 25
68 MySprintClub MYSP 25
68 Team Dynasty Inc. TEDI 25
68 west pembroke pines optimist t WPPO 25
68 Thin Air Vault Club TAVC 25
73 Trailblazers Youth Athletic Mi TYAM 24
73 Manor Hawks Track Club MHTC 24
73 Platinum Sports Academy PLSA 24
73 Incredibles track club INCR 24
73 Ashburn Elite Track Club AEAC 24
78 Flo Jo San Antonio FJSA 23
78 Wtc WTCA 23
80 Panthers Elite Track & Field C PETF 22
80 Kings Track Club KITC 22
80 Track Life University (Detroit TRLP 22
80 Georgia Elite Track & Field GEMY 22
80 Florida East Coast Supersonics FECS 22
80 Dreamchaserz DREA 22
86 Texas Thunder Track Club TTTC 21
86 Greer Allstars TC GRAL 21
88 Blazin Ravenz Track Club BRTC 20 .50
89 4star Track Club 4STC 20
89 Tallahassee Zoom Track Club TZTC 20
89 Central Texas Elite Track Club CTET 20
89 Wings Pole Vault WIPV 20
89 Max Velocity Track Club MVTC 20
89 Space Coast Striders SPCS 20
89 Track Express TC TREX 20
96 Pure Athletics Ntc PUAN 19
96 St Pete Nitro Track Club SPNT 19
96 High Velocity Youth VELO 19
96 Coastal Georgia Track Team CGTT 19

100 Kindersport KIND 18
100 Virginia Elite Track Club VETC 18
102 Team Supreme Youth Track Club TSYT 17
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102 Owings Mills Track Club OMTC 17
102 Next Level Track Club NLTC 17
105 Osceola Velocity Runners Club OVRC 16
105 Richmond Elite Ytc RIEY 16
105 Deland Lightning Boltz DELB 16
105 Southeast Striders Track and F SSTA 16
105 Torrin Lawrence Track Club TLTC 16
105 Miami Pal Chiefs MIPC 16
105 lauderdale lakes Overtake trac LLOT 16
112 Warriors Track & Field WATF 15
112 Big Bend Elite BIBE 15
112 Running For Christ RUCH 15
112 Comets of Charles County COCC 15
112 Hercules Running Rebels HERR 15
112 Track A.N.T.S. TRAN 15
118 Ultimate Speed Academy ULSA 14
118 Metropolis METR 14
118 East Cobb Cheetahs Track Club EACC 14
118 Flying Jaguars TC FLJA 14
118 The Wings Track Club, Inc. WTCI 14
118 All Heart TC ALHE 14
118 Fleet Midlothian FLMI 14
125 Classics Track club CLTC 13
125 Wildwood Prep Track Club WIPR 13
125 Jacobs Sports Academy JASA 13
125 Big Bend Pole Vault GWTC 13
125 Next Level Elites NELE 13
125 Pbc Tri-City Pal PBTP 13
125 Hardee Sole Crushers HASC 13
125 New Era Track Club NETC 13
125 Indy's Racing Cheetahs INRC 13
134 Stars Express Elite STEE 12
134 Tabu Academy Track Club TATC 12
136 Department of Speed Track Club DSAC 11 .50
137 Jr. Apopka Blue Darters Track ABDT 11
137 Running Tigers Track Club RTTC 11
137 Peak Performance Warriors PEPW 11
137 Baltimore City Track & Field C BCTF 11
141 Cougar Track Club COTC 10 .50
142 Big Lake Track Club BLTC 10
142 Living Word Track Club LIWO 10
142 Marrero Trojans MATR 10
142 Velocity Track Club Inc VTCI 10
142 Bullets Track Club BUTC 10
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142 Miami Elite Track Club METC 10
142 Louisiana Kream Elite LOKE 10
142 Dare To Soar Track Club DTST 10
142 Press Park Track Club PPAC 10
142 It's Speed Dynamics SPDY 10
152 Endurers 4 Christ EN4C 9
152 Perseverance Track Club PETC 9
152 Falmouth Tide Youth Sports Ass FTYS 9
152 No Limits Track Club NOLM 9
152 Running Fire Track Club RFTC 9
157 Pure Speed Performance PUSP 8 .50
158 New Orleans Metro Stars NOMS 8
158 Southern Track Speed SOTS 8
158 Team Illinois Usa TEIU 8
158 Super Starz SUST 8
158 Panthers Track Club NJ PTCN 8
158 Down South Xtreme Sports and F DSXS 8
158 Eagles Athletics EASC 8
158 Virginia Raptors Track Club VRTC 8
166 Memphis Mustangs MEMU 7
166 Round Rock Stars RRST 7
166 Jus' Ryde Track Club JUSR 7
166 Eda Flyers Youth Track Club EFYT 7
166 Ultimate Track Club ULTC 7
166 Plantation Heat PLHE 7
166 Augusta Flyers Track Club AFAC 7
173 Xpress Track Club XPTC 6
173 The Athletes Academy ATAC 6
173 Lake Cities XC LACX 6
173 Manatee Mustangs Track Club MMTC 6
173 Excelerator TC EXCE 6
173 Chester Cheetahs CHCH 6
173 Eastend Lightning Track & Fiel EALT 6
180 Team Believe Track & Field Min TBTF 5 .50
181 Impact Speed Athletics TC IMSA 5
181 Blazing Stars BLST 5
181 Bronx Tigers International Tra BTIT 5
181 Csc Lions CSTT 5
181 Gulf Coast Elite GUCE 5
181 Middle GA Impala MIGI 5
181 Lima Striders LIST 5
188 Texas Stallions Track Club TSTC 4 .50
189 Future Youth FUYO 4
189 Philadelphia Panthers Track Cl PPTC 4
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189 Tru' Speed TRSP 4
189 Lightning track club N.J. LTCN 4
189 Mallery Challengers MACH 4
189 Spartanburg Elite Track club SETC 4
189 The Gainesville Striders Track GAST 4
189 Mays Landing Express Track Clu MLET 4
189 Legion of Zoom LZTC 4
189 Waycross Speed WASP 4
189 Goulds Wildcats Track Club GWAC 4
189 Flight 100 Track Club FLIG 4
189 DC Prep DCPR 4
189 Daytona Express DAEX 4
203 US Express Track Club UETC 3
203 YMCA of Greater Montgomery YMGM 3
203 Speed Academy SPAC 3
203 E.R.I Stars ERST 3
203 Concord Rockets CORO 3
203 Ntc Flames Inferno NTFI 3
203 Virginia Beach Flames VIBF 3
210 no speed limit NOSL 2
210 South Austin Steel SOAS 2
210 Honest Runners of North Miami, HRNM 2
210 Greenville Jets GRJE 2
210 Beastmode T&F BR BETB 2
210 Bodies BY Barney Track/Fitness BBBT 2
210 Boynton Beach Track Club BBTC 2
210 Nationwide Elite Track Club NEAC 2
218 Central Florida Gliders CEFG 1
218 Big Bend Striders BIBS 1
218 Fasst Track and Field Club FTAF 1
218 Generation X Sports GEXS 1
218 Ballistic Track and Field BTAF 1
218 Suwannee Striders Track Club SSTC 1
224 Gold Medal Speed GOMS .50
224 St john legends STJL .50

5,557.00Total


